
 

2023 WBC 

Miesiąc 

Liczba 

dodanych 

publikacji 

Liczba 

pobrań 

publikacji 

Ogólna 

liczba 

publikacji 

Ogólna liczba 

pobrań 

publikacji 
Styczeń 36 36082 12072 3.086.489 

Luty 3 39793 12075 3.126.282 

Marzec 58 27104 12133 3.153.386 

Kwiecień 61 26356 12194 3.179.742 

Maj 68 26483 12262 3.206.225 

Czerwiec 76 23063 12338 3.229.288 

Lipiec 26 26865 12364 3.256.153 

Sierpień 63 19603 12427 3.275.756 

Wrzesień 27 22727 12454 3.298.483 

Październik 56 47456 12510 3.345939 

Listopad 50 38317     12560 3.384256 

Grudzień 56 53998 12615 3.438.254 

 


